= Blauer Engel, 100 % recycled paper
al
l m
ea
su
re
m
en

1
24
LABELS
MULTIPURPOSE
WHITE MULTIPURPOSE REMOVABLE LABELS
for all A4 printers
Art No Format
mm (B x H)
Description Colour Labels/
Pack
A4Sheet/
Pack
Printers
I L K CL
removable
 L4730REV-25 17,8 x 10 Ideal for pricing white 6750 25 • • • •
L4731REV-25 25,4 x 10 Ideal for pricing white 4725 25 • • • •
L4732REV-10 35,6 x 16,9 Ideal for pricing and product labelling white 800 10 • • • •
L4732REV-25 35,6 x 16,9 Ideal for pricing and product labelling white 2000 25 • • • •
L4732REV-100 35,6 x 16,9 Ideal for pricing and product labelling white 8000 100 • • • •
L4736REV-10 45,7 x 21,2 For labelling spices etc. white 480 10 • • • •
L4736REV-25 45,7 x 21,2 For labelling spices etc. white 1200 25 • • • •
L4736REV-100 45,7 x 21,2 For labelling spices etc. white 4800 100 • • • •
L4737REV-10 63,5 x 29,6 Company labels for brochures etc. white 270 10 • • • •
L4737REV-25 63,5 x 29,6 Company labels for brochures etc. white 675 25 • • • •
L4737REV-100 63,5 x 29,6 Company labels for brochures etc. white 2700 100 • • • •
L6023REV-25 63,5 x 38,1 Company labels for brochures etc. white 525 25 • • • •
L6025REV-25 63,5 x 46,6 Product labels for small print runs white 450 25 • • • •
L6031REV-25 96 x 16,9 For labelling shelves white 800 25 • • • •
L4744REV-25 96 x 50,8 For labelling slide boxes white 250 25 • • • •
L4745REV-25 96 x 63,5 For labelling slide boxes white 200 25 • • • •
L4743REV-25 99,1 x 42,3 For labelling slide bottles white 300 25 • • • •
L4743REV-100 99,1 x 42,3 For labelling slide bottles white 1200 100 • • • •
L4733REV-25 99,1 x 139 Postcard format white 100 25 • • • •
L4734REV-25 199,6 x 143,5 For labelling pallets white 50 25 • • • •
L4734REV-100 199,6 x 143,5 For labelling pallets white 200 100 • • • •
L4735REV-25 210 x 297 For customised cutting white 25 25 • • • •
L4735REV-100 210 x 297 For customised cutting white 100 100 • • • •
al
l m
ea
su